
JUNE - SUNDAY

CAR NO. DRIVER CLASS REG ENTERED RND 1 LOSS RNDS WON BONUS POINTS

139 COURTNEY SANDERSON NB 1 0 0 0 0 0

1120 KEVIN REASBECK NB 1 1 1 3 0 25

2253 JORDAN HAASE NB 1 1 1 0 0 10

0X69 TOM BAZALA NB 1 0 0 0 0 0

159H MIKE MCCUNE NB 1 1 1 5 0 35

1X95 NICK BOWMAN NB 1 1 0 4 0 50

3X65 EARL HALL NB 1 1 1 0 0 10

418X JASON BRADLEY NB 1 1 1 0 0 10

6X01 JAKE BATTAGLIA NB 1 1 1 0 0 10

99X CJ YAEGER NB 1 1 0 1 0 20

BX18 RON BOYCE NB 1 1 0 3 0 40

KX05 CHUCK TUROCY NB 1 1 0 1 0 20

KX20 AJ CASINI NB 1 1 1 0 0 10

M383 BILL BARR NB 1 1 0 1 0 20

MX70 CRAIG MILLER NB 1 1 0 2 0 30

SX21 CHAD KEYS NB 1 1 0 2 0 30

SX77 JAMES CROUCH NB 1 1 0 1 0 20

VX66 VINNY ARGIRO NB 1 0 0 0 0 0

X52 REX HOWELL NB 1 1 0 1 0 20

X98 MIKE BALASKA NB 1 0 0 0 0 0

Y184 AUSTIN YOUNDT NB 1 1 1 1 0 15

YX17 SCOTT CAMPBELL NB 1 1 1 2 0 20

11 STEVE HUGHES BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

21 ERIC PETERKA BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

118 ROGER SPAGNOLO BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

194 MIA TEDESCO BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

199 PAUL CAMPANELLA BOX 1 1 1 3 0 25

270 JASON LYNCH BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

310 BRANDON BUTLER BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

377 SHELLEY ELROD BOX 1 1 1 3 0 25

379 JAMIE TUPPER BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

426 WALT HAAS BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

430 KYLE CULTRERA BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

1001 MATT BARCZAK BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

1006 MIKE ILLIG BOX 1 1 1 2 0 20

1075 BOB WELSCH BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

1397 ROB BERNSCHNEIDER BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1450 ADAM BOCHON BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

1466 CHUCK MENDOLA BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

1569 MARK ORLOWSKI BOX 1 1 1 7 1 46

1836 DAN SMITH BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1917 JOEY BARUSH BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

2203 LEE NORTON BOX 1 1 0 3 0 40



3096 CHRIS WALLIN BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

3148 LAURA SHEPHERD BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

3531 JACOB ELROD BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

3775 BRENNAN VICKERS BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

3776 TRAVIS COLANGELO BOX 1 1 1 3 0 25

4300 DAVE GUNN BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

0X87 CHRIS ICKES BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1213X BRIAN SAVANI BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

135P JASON LAWRENCE BOX 1 1 0 3 0 40

14X6 TJ MENDOLA BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

194K MIKE KEYS BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

1X08 ADAM DUCHE BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

1X09 DALE DUCHE BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1X10 LISA WRIGHT BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

1X12 JACOB MEINERT BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1X1D JOSH RIETSCHA BOX 1 1 1 2 0 20

1X24 ANDY CONRATH BOX 1 1 1 1 0 15

1X34 BRANDON SHUMAN BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

1X4 KEVIN BORING BOX 1 1 0 8 2 92

1X48 MATT POWELL BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1X86 STEVE MARINCHEK BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1X91 RICH COURY BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1X92 JESSE AZZATO BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

1X93 RYAN SPARKS BOX 1 1 0 3 0 40

1X97 STEVE VASBINDER BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

1XX1 BOB MCDONOUGH BOX 1 1 1 5 0 35

23ER CHRIS VAN BAALEN BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

2X02 JACOB MATIS BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

2X19 NICK HANCHULAK BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

35XJ JAMIE MCBRIDE JR BOX 1 1 0 5 0 60

3X05 JUSTIN GREAVER BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

3X07 MEIGHAN BONNETT BOX 1 1 1 3 0 25

3X34 JP SCHUSTER BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

3X88 JT HARROLD BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

4X13 JADEN MAZE BOX 1 1 0 6 0 70

4X79 JAMI RITCHEY BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

5X27 SABRINA DUCHE BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

5X55 CAMERON ADKINS BOX 1 1 0 3 0 40

5X56 GREG ADKINS BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

6X14 KAEL AZZATO BOX 1 1 1 1 0 15

733B BRITTANIE ULMER BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

7X20 CHRIS MANCINI BOX 1 1 0 4 0 50

7X31 JOEY STOJACKOVICH BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

8X01 NICK GALDERISI BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

8X08 RACHEL CONRATH BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

9X02 RYAN HENRY BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

AX54 TOM SCOTT BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20



BX05 STEVE BUTLER BOX 1 1 0 4 0 50

BX40 RUSS BENISH BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

BX63 MATT BREHM BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

F197 SCOTT FRANKS BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

FX69 KEN RHINE BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

H138 MICHAEL HORNSTEIN BOX 1 1 1 2 0 20

KX08 RICH PATON BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

KXK4 JOE KAROSIK BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

MX87 JUNIOR FREELAND BOX 1 1 0 1 0 20

N168 ZACK SMITH BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

PX13 MARK BREWER BOX 1 1 0 4 0 50

PX23 KEVIN ROMEO BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

PX3X JERRY TEMPLE BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

PX70 TOM PATON BOX 1 1 1 1 0 15

RX38 MATT RIETSCHA BOX 1 0 0 0 0 0

TX66 BILL TURK BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

V100 BOB KOLIBSKY BOX 1 1 0 2 0 30

ZX56 MICK CERMINARA BOX 1 1 1 0 0 10

37 BRENNAN VICKERS BOX 0 1 0 1 0 20

43 KYLE CULTRERA BOX 0 1 0 1 0 20

70 JASON LYNCH BOX 0 1 0 1 0 20

112 STEVE HUGHES BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

184 AUSTIN YOUNDT BOX 0 1 0 2 0 30

220 LEE NORTON BOX 0 1 1 2 0 20

309 CHRIS WALLIN BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0

350 JAMIE MCBRIDE JR BOX 0 1 1 1 0 15

1175 BOB WELSCH BOX 0 1 1 2 0 20

1390 ROB BERNSCHNEIDER BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

194D MIA TEDESCO BOX 0 1 0 2 0 30

199C PAUL CAMPANELLA BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

1X45 KEVIN BORING BOX 0 1 0 1 0 20

1X21X JACOB MEINERT BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

1X95X NICK BOWMAN BOX 0 1 0 3 0 40

3X05Q JUSTIN GREAVER BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0

3X10 BRANDON BUTLER BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0

3X3 JP SCHUSTER BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

3X8 JT HARROLD BOX 0 1 0 1 0 20

6X1 KAEL AZZATO BOX 0 1 1 4 0 30

9X02X RYAN HENRY BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

PX98 MIKE BALASKA BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0

X13 MARK BREWER BOX 0 1 1 1 0 15



X192 JESSE AZZATO BOX 0 1 0 2 0 30

X21 ERIC PETERKA BOX 0 1 0 1 0 20

X31 JOEY STOJACKOVICH BOX 0 0 0 0 0 0

X91 RICH COURY BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

YXX17 SCOTT CAMPBELL BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

1X86X STEVE MARINCHEK BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10

1001B MATT BARCZAK BOX 0 1 1 0 0 10


